PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Application Type

Single Family (R) - New

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
February 1 to February 28, 2017

This Period

This Period
2016

This YTD 2017 Last YTD 2016

Estimated Value | Appls

Units Appls Units

Appls Units | Appls| Units

5,323,213 10

10

16 16 13 13

Duplex (R) - New

- 0

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

- 0

Commercial - New

16,087,134 1

Government - New

- 0
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1,453,881 33

Commercial - Alt, Add

22,854,913 75
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138 172

Government - Alt, Add

SRR |A PR |R|R|A

13,866,849

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

59,585,990 119

10 160 9

224 20 262 18

Total Residential

6,777,094

Total Commercial

38,942,047

Total Government

» || ||

13,866,849

This YTD Total

$ 76,928,584

Last YTD Total $ 35,718,787

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Period 2016

2017 YTD

2016 YTD

Structural Permit

48

64

100

121

Electrical Permit

105

88

192

171

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

387

362

644

594

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Elevator Permit

4

14

8

28

Miscellaneous Permit

138

130

362

179

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2017 2016

2017 2016

524 618

1,072 1,285

Mechanical/Plumbing

437 619

934 1,195

Electrical

334 400

670 851

Elevator

19 19

42 42

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

22 31

112 60

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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