## **BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT**

## February 1 to February 28, 2017

PERMIT APPLICATIONS	MIT APPLICATIONS		This Period		This Period 2016		This YTD 2017		Last YTD 2016	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	5,323,213	10	10	7	7	16	16	13	13
Duplex (R) - New	\$	-	0	0	1	2	2	4	1	2
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3
Commercial - New	\$	16,087,134	1	0	2	0	2	0	2	0
Government - New	\$	-	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	1,453,881	33	0	41	0	64	0	73	0
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	22,854,913	75	0	100	0	138	0	172	0
Government - Alt, Add	\$	13,866,849			9					
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL	\$	59,585,990	119	10	160	9	224	20	262	18
Total Residential	\$	6,777,094								
Total Commercial	\$	38,942,047	This YTD Total \$ 76,928,584   Last YTD Total \$ 35,718,7					718,787		
Total Government	\$	13,866,849								

## PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period 2016	2017 YTD	2016 YTD	
Structural Permit	48	64	100	121	
Electrical Permit	105	88	192	171	
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	387	362	644	594	
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Mobile Home Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Elevator Permit	4	14	8	28	
Miscellaneous Permit	138	130	362	179	

## INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		YTD		
<b>Building Inspections:</b>	2017	2016	2017	2016	
Structural	524	618	1,072	1,285	
Mechanical/Plumbing	437	619	934	1,195	
Electrical	334	400	670	851	
Elevator	19	19	42	42	
Zoning Enforcement:					
Opened complaint cases					
Closed complaint cases					
Final Zoning inspection	22	31	112	60	
Code Compliance/Abatement:					
Code compliance inspections					
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)					
<b>Demolition Inspections</b>					
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections					
<b>Business License Inspections</b>					
Abatement Inspections					
<b>Abatement Cases Opened</b>					
Abatement Cases Closed					
<b>Building Board Cases:</b>					